
Monday 28th July
1pm-3pm      
Warhammer Club (ages 12 and over)
Wednesday 30th July
10am-12pm  
Emma T- Songwriting session. Booking required, see QR code. 
1pm-3pm      
Fun singing games and singalong with Emma T. (No booking required)
Thursday 31st July
10am-12pm 
Emma T- Songwriting session. Booking required, see QR code. 
1pm-3pm 
Fun singing games and singalong with Emma T. (No booking required)
Friday 1st August
All day - Lego Day
10am-12pm  Notts MIND Group, Marquee-(Adults)

Monday 4th August
10am-12pm/1pm-3pm
Summer Dance Workshop Day with LCSD
All ages, no booking required.
Tuesday 5th August
10am-12pm/1pm-3pm
Notts Uni Cyber Event- retro gaming 
Wednesday 6th August
11am and 2pm  Captain And The Last Sea Shanty 
Thursday 7th August
10am-12pm/1pm-3pm 
Construction Fun with Stepnell Builders 
Friday 8th August
All day - Lego Day
10-12   Notts MIND Group, Marquee-(Adults)

All our activities are FREE!!
Craft sessions run from 10-12pm then 1-3pm.
Appropriate for all ages. We use recycled materials 
where possible, please be allergy aware and speak to staff if you
have concerns. Grown-ups must stay with children unless stated.
Booking required for some sessions, please check listing. 

Scan the QR code
to go to 

our bookable
events!

Grimwood Museum Trail every day!



Monday 18th August
1pm-3pm
Warhammer Club
10am-1pm
Frog Prince Crafts
All Day - CAMHS Crafts and Wellbeing
Tuesday 19th August
10am-12pm/1pm-3pm
Summer Dance Workshop Day with LCSD
All ages, no booking required.
All Day-CAMHS Crafts and Wellbeing
Wednesday 20th August
Debutots Storytelling Session
Booking required, see QR code.
10am  & 11am  Tiddler
1pm & 2pm The Gruffalo
All Day-CAMHS Crafts and wellbeing
Thursday 21st August
8 to 14 years  Drama Day with Debukids
Booking required, see QR code.
All day - CAMHS Crafts and wellbeing
Friday 22nd August
All day - Lego Day.
All day-CAMHS Crafts and wellbeing
10-12 Notts MIND Group, Marquee-(Adults)

Monday 11th August
1pm-3pm
Warhammer Group
10am-12pm/1pm-3pm
Alternative Photographic process with Alan Withington
Tuesday 12th August
10am-1pm
Snow Queen Ice Crowns
Wednesday 13th August
10am-3pm
Circus Skills with Bob Adams
Thursday 14th August
10am-3pm
Circus Skills with Bob Adams
Friday 15th August – NO LEGO
Saturday 16th August
Bassetlaw Hospice Garden Party
(this is a Ticketed Event)

Wednesday 27th August
10am-12pm/1pm-3pm Woodland wonders-
Make your own forest themed mask or
headdress.
 Friday 29th August
10am-1pm   Family Hub Crafts-Frog Prince
themed Craft
10am-12pm MIND Group, Marquee-(Adults)

Scan the QR code
to go to

our bookable
events!


